
McDaniel () -vs- Christendom ()
01/19/26 at Christendom

 
 

 
 
McDaniel 52

Christendom 39

Date: 01/19/26
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Christendom

Score By Period 1 2 Total
McDaniel 18 34 52
Christendom 22 17 39

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Kearney,David * 35 4-10 2-4 2-2 3-6 9 1 1 2 0 0 12
01 Black,Bruce * 31 4-5 2-2 2-3 0-3 3 2 2 4 0 1 12
05 Shaffer,Ryan * 35 4-8 0-2 3-4 3-10 13 1 0 3 0 4 11
11 Ayala Jr.,Mikey * 30 1-3 0-1 4-4 0-1 1 2 4 4 0 0 6
00 Stuart,Ashenafi * 36 2-9 0-4 0-0 0-6 6 1 1 2 0 0 4
10 Kearney,Matt 17 3-7 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 0 0 2 0 0 7
03 George,Dallas 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
23 Bowser,Rece 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
30 Ford,Kaydin 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Connelly,Kevin 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-45 4-15 12-15 8-30 38 7 8 19 1 5 52

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-45   40.0% 4-15   26.7% 12-15   80.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: Scores Tied:  times(s) Points in the Paint: Fast Break Points:
Lead Changed:  times(s) Points off Turnovers: Bench Points: Largest Lead:

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 John Fowler * 36 3-12 3-9 0-0 0-3 3 3 3 1 0 2 9
34 Daniel Schultz * 21 4-11 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 2 0 3 0 0 8
5 Michael Vander Woude * 25 2-5 0-2 1-1 0-0 0 3 3 1 1 1 5
2 Bobby Vander Woude * 36 1-8 0-2 0-0 0-4 4 3 2 2 0 0 2
0 Charlie Evich * 26 1-7 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 2 2
24 Edmund Thomas 9 3-4 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 1 0 0 1 0 6
10 Luke Ross 13 2-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4
4 Luke Vander Woude 18 1-5 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2
22 David Echaniz 12 0-1 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 1 0 3 0 3 1
3 Joe Curran 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 17-60 3-18 2-3 6-18 24 15 9 11 2 8 39

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 17-60   28.3% 3-18   16.7% 2-3   66.7%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: Scores Tied:  times(s) Points in the Paint: Fast Break Points:
Lead Changed:  times(s) Points off Turnovers: Bench Points: Largest Lead:


